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This corrigendum provides missing KPIs for R.2-7: Number of Earth exploration satellites in operation, corresponding quantity and resolution of transmitted images and data volume downloaded (Tbytes) outcome indicators.
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5.2	R.2 Provide for worldwide connectivity and interoperability, improved performance, quality, affordability, and timeliness of service and overall system economy in radiocommunications, including through the development of international standards

	Outcome
	Outcome Indicator[footnoteRef:1] [1:  “n/a” specifies that indicator values are not yet available.] 

	2012
	2013
	2014
	2015
	2016
	2020 target
	Source 

	...

	R.2-7: Number of Earth exploration satellites in operation, corresponding quantity and resolution of transmitted images and data volume downloaded (Tbytes)
	Number of ERS satellites
	
	
	180
	215
	219
	440
	BR/MIFR

	
	Quantity of transmitted images (million)
	55
	60
	62
	68
	71
	n/a
	Various COPUOS stakeholders

	
	Size of downloaded images (Terabytes)
	18,000
	22,000
	27,000
	35,000
	37,000
	n/a
	Various COPUOS stakeholders
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